©2023 Advanced Energy Industries, Inc.
SL POWER
GE65E SERIES
65 Watts Single Output
External Power Adapters
Total Power
65 Watts
Input Voltage

Over Temperature Protection Shutdown, auto-recovery - - - -
advancedenergy.com       3
GE65E
ORDERING INFORMATION - GE65E SERIES
Model Number1 Output
Voltage (Nom)
Maximum
Load2
Maximum
Power Ripple & Noise3 Line
Regulation
Load
Regulation4 Output Connection5,6
GE65E0551F01 5 V 7.00 A 35 W 100 mV pk-pk ± 1% ± 5% # 51 CONN STANDARD
6 Pin Molex TypeGE65E0951F01 9 V 6.00 A 54 W 100 mV pk-pk ± 1% ± 5%
GE65E1203F01 12 V 5.42 A 65 W 120 mV pk-pk ± 1% ± 5%
# 3 CONN STANDARD
2.5 x 5.5 x 9.5mm Straight
Barrel Type, Center Positive
GE65E1503F01 15 V 4.33 A 65 W 150 mV pk-pk ± 1% ± 5%
GE65E1803F01 18 V 3.61 A 65 W 180 mV pk-pk ± 1% ± 5%
GE65E2403F01 24 V 2.71 A 65 W 240 mV pk-pk ± 1% ± 5%
GE65E4803F01 48 V 1.35 A 65 W 300 mV pk-pk ± 1% ± 5%
GE65E0551N01 5 V 7.00 A 35 W 100 mV pk-pk ± 1% ± 5% # 51 CONN STANDARD
6 Pin Molex TypeGE65E0951N01 9 V 6.00 A 54 W 100 mV pk-pk ± 1% ± 5%
GE65E1203N01 12 V 5.42 A 65 W 120 mV pk-pk ± 1% ± 5%
# 3 CONN STANDARD
2.5 x 5.5 x 9.5mm Straight
Barrel Type, Center Positive
GE65E1503N01 15 V 4.33 A 65 W 150 mV pk-pk ± 1% ± 5%
GE65E1803N01 18 V 3.61 A 65 W 180 mV pk-pk ± 1% ± 5%
GE65E2403N01 24 V 2.71 A 65 W 240 mV pk-pk ± 1% ± 5%
GE65E4803N01 48 V 1.35 A 65 W 300 mV pk-pk ± 1% ± 5%
Note:
1. Model numbers listed include the standard output connector for the particular model, the “F” (C14) input receptacle is for class I input,  “N” (C8) input receptacle is for class II.
    For Input Class I models: for AC GND connected to output common (-), insert a “B” in the part number where the “E” is located (GE65B1203F01).
2. No minimum load requirement.
3. Measured at 25ºC using 6 inch twisted pair wires with noise probe directly across output connector terminals, and load terminated with 0.1μF ceramic and 10μF low ESR capacitors.
    20 MHz Bandwidth, differential mode. For 5V models, values listed are typical, 100 mV pk-pk maximum.
4. Load Regulation is measured at the output connector at the end of the cable.